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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 5

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
16:32:56

143 19 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 2.55 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a ANTIQUE Building built about 1854, having
primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 5045 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 11 Rooms, and 5 Bdrms.

1,067,4001,067,3551110582.54955

Prior Id # 1:
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Prior Id # 2:
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431.24 431.24Market Adj Cost
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

10659-279 10/19/1964 25,000 No No

Total Card
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1,107,700

1,107,700
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4/13/2018
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%
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J
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101 

101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM
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0.713

SQUARE FE

ACRES

PRIME SITE
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0

0

13.03

35,000.

1.00

1.00

R5  

R5  

1,042,400

24,955

1,042,400
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Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

11/16/2012

7/5/2001

5240

2293

ROOF

MANUAL
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C   

C   5/25/2002

strip & re-roof ga

garage, remodel be
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value
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/
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APPRAISED:
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION
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5111

214.80

6,568

219.56

500

1.00
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3511 1
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DANIEL WESTON HSE.

7632 50455045.0000

731,189

168.65

1565833.470

Line 1

1107700

0

1107728

234973

1342701

1.00000000

108000

1.60

134.249

1.00979996

0.86892962

153.00

1

17.5

NO NO

17.VG   - Very Good

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

VERY GOOD

0

4

1

7

AVERAGE1

1

3 GOOD

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1854

B+   - GOOD (+)

100

1

0

3    - FORCED H/W

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

2    - SOFTWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 11 5

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

2   SHED/FR D Y 1 12x8 A   AV  1980 16.05 T 70 101 500 500

Sub
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%
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%
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Qu # Ten

Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O

Code Description Area - SQ Rate - AV Undepr Value

SFL 

FFL 

BMT 

GAR 

UHS 

OFP 

2ND FLOOR

1ST FLOOR
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GARAGE

UNFIN HST

OPEN PORCH

2,603

1,986

816

675

456

32

134.250

134.250

33.560

38.520

134.250

16.050

349,450

266,619

27,387
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61,218
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1    - ANTIQUE
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Heating:
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REMODELING
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Val/Su Net:

Gross Area

Totals

Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE

LUC Factor:
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SUB AREA DETAIL

FinAreaSize Ad
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Desc:

Final Total:
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1st Res Grid
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Total: %

%Override:
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Functional: %

%

%

Phys Cond: %

OTHER FEATURES

BATH FEATURES

Rating:A Kits:

Rating:
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% Sprinkled

Kits:

Frpl:

WSFlue:
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A HBth:

1/2 Bath:

Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:
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Rating:

Rating:

3/4 Bath: Rating:
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Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:

Alt LUC:

Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


